2019 Miramonte Football Game Schedule

DATE

Aug 17

Aug 23
Aug 30

Sept 5 (Thur)
Sept 5 (Thur)

Sept 12(Thur)
Sept 14 (Sat)

Sept 20

Sept 26(Thur)
Oct4

Oct 11

Oct 19 (Sat)
Oct 25

Nov 1

Home games are in Bold, JV games start at 4:30pm, Varsity at 7:00pm unless otherwise noted

OPPONENT

4x4 Scrimmage

Piedmont, Redwood, McClymonds

DeAnza
Fortuna

Heritage HS
Steller Prep HS

California HS
Brookside Christian HS

Piner HS
Vintage HS
Las Lomas
Alhambra
Millennium
Acalanes

Campo

LOCATION

Miramonte HS

DeAnza HS

Miramonte HS

Miramonte HS
Miramonte HS

California HS

St. Mary’s HA - Stockton

Piner HS

Napa Memorial
Miramonte HS

Miramonte HS

West HS - Tracy
Miramonte HS

Campolindo HS

LEVEL

JV/Var

WV/Var
JV/Var

JV Only
Var Only

JV Only
Var Only

Var Only
JV Only
JV/Var
JV/Var
WV/Var
JV/Var

WV/Var

START

4:30/7:00pm

4:30/7:00pm
4:30/7:00pm

4:30pm
7:00pm

5:00pm
8:00pm

7:00pm
6:00pm
4:30/7:00pm
4:30/7:00pm
5:00/7:30pm
4:30/7:00pm

4:30/7:00pm



