

2019 Miramonte Football Game Schedule

<u>DATE</u>	<u>OPPONENT</u>	<u>LOCATION</u>	<u>LEVEL</u>	<u>START</u>
Aug 17	4x4 Scrimmage Piedmont, Redwood, McClymonds	Miramonte HS	JV/Var	4:30/7:00pm
Aug 23	DeAnza	DeAnza HS	JV/Var	4:30/7:00pm
Aug 30	Fortuna	Miramonte HS	JV/Var	4:30/7:00pm
Sept 5 (Thur)	Heritage HS	Miramonte HS	JV Only	4:30pm
Sept 5 (Thur)	Steller Prep HS	Miramonte HS	Var Only	7:00pm
Sept 12(Thur)	California HS	California HS	JV Only	5:00pm
Sept 14 (Sat)	Brookside Christian HS	St. Mary's HA - Stockton	Var Only	8:00pm
Sept 20	Piner HS	Piner HS	Var Only	7:00pm
Sept 26(Thur)	Vintage HS	Napa Memorial	JV Only	6:00pm
Oct 4	Las Lomas	Miramonte HS	JV/Var	4:30/7:00pm
Oct 11	Alhambra	Miramonte HS	JV/Var	4:30/7:00pm
Oct 19 (Sat)	Millennium	West HS - Tracy	JV/Var	5:00/7:30pm
Oct 25	Acalanes	Miramonte HS	JV/Var	4:30/7:00pm
Nov 1	Campo	Campolindo HS	JV/Var	4:30/7:00pm

Home games are in **Bold**, JV games start at 4:30pm, Varsity at 7:00pm unless otherwise noted